

November 28, 2020

Asst. Vice President, Listing Deptt.,
National Stock Exchange of India Ltd.
Exchange Plaza, Plot C-1, Block G,
Bandra Kurla Complex,
Bandra (E),
MUMBAI - 400 051

Scrip Code: HEROMOTOCO

The Secretary, **BSE Limited**25th Floor,

Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,

Dalal Street,

MUMBAI - 400 001

Scrip Code: 500182

Sub: Intimation under Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015

Dear Sirs,

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we wish to inform that the following shareholder has reported loss of share certificate:

Folio No.	Name	Certificate No.	No. of shares
			(face value Rs.2
			each)
HML0008150	Brij Vir Kakkar	505314	250

The duplicate share certificate will be issued subject to completion of necessary formalities by the shareholder.

Kindly take the same on your records.

Thanking you,

For Hero MotoCorp Limited

(Dhiraj Kapoor)

General Manager - Secretarial



Manshu Agnihotri <manshu.agnihotri@heromotocorp.com>

Compliance with Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015

1 message

Nandalapadu Shaiksha Vali <shaikshavali.n@kfintech.com>

Sat, Nov 28, 2020 at 12:05 PM

To: Manshu Agnihotri <manshu.agnihotri@heromotocorp.com>

Cc: Shikha <shikha@heromotocorp.com>, Hero Moto <hero.moto@kfintech.com>, Dhiraj Kapoor <dhiraj.kapoor@heromotocorp.com>

Dear Madam,

We have received stock intimation for loss of share certificates on 27.11.2020 from shareholder details as below.

Folio.No : HML0008150 Shareholder Name : BRIJ VIR KAKKAR

Share certificate No.: 505314 Face Value : Rs.02/-

Regards, SHAIKSHAVALI N

KFin Technologies Private Limited

Selenium Tower B, Plot Nos. 31 & 32 | Financial District

Nanakramguda | Serilingampally Mandal | Hyderabad - 500032 | India

This message and its attachments (if any) is intended only for the use of the individual or entity to which it is addressed. It may contain information or data that is confidential, privileged, non-public and proprietary in nature which is duly protected under law. Any unauthorised use and/or dissemination of the information or data shall entitle us to take necessary legal action. If you are not the intended recipient of this email, you are requested to, (a) immediately delete it and confirm back to us, and (b) abstain from using and/or disseminating the information or data any further.